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Weather :Cloudy

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No N c Best Ti L G Ave.
oS o ame ar es ime ap ap km/h
1 28 d0992 w1911 201.546 19 135.149
2 22 FEEEHLE GSF 204.430 28 2.884 2.884 132.016
3 35  N4F4UAI2019 FK8 CIVIC TYPE R 204.778 22 3232 0.348 131.648
4 20 P-VAB WRX STI 204.798 25 3252 0.020 131.627
5 47 1M2C M2C 2'05.952 20 4406 1.154 130.421
6 21 ERES 197 Ly 2'05.966 19  4.420 0.014 130.407
7 38 718 718ANAY - 206.312 14 4766 0.346 130.049
8 24 HL\GSF LEXUS GSF 206.776 28 5230 0.464 129573
9 43 #nNQISF IS-F 206.926 19 5380 0.150 129.420
10 40 FFa7-Ad5 A45 AMG 207.036 19 5490 0.110 129.308
11 41 HA5HTMpower M2 M2 209.212 20 7.666 2176 127.131
12 29  kenl@elise I)—t" 2'10.525 26 8979 1.313 125.852
13 46 GRID Racing R34 ANA4Y 2'10.870 23 9.324 0.345 125.520
14 30 t#+-86 86 2'11.011 26 9465 0.141 125.385
15 27  AMG CLA45 C117 A’V CLA45 2'11.127 23 9581 0.116 125274
16 25 CaymanGT4 Cayman 2'11.681 19 10.135 0.554 124.747
17 44 $5TIF@32A17} AATPAK =Y 2'11.788 26 10242 0.107 124.646
18 39  supopo AATRAK—Y 2'11.897 19 10.351 0.109 124.543
19 48 OFEMALES CLA45S 2'13.088 5 11542 1.191 123.428
20 19 123786 86 2'14.542 8 12,996 1.454 122.094
21 34 SBNK NDRF 0k R4-RF 2'15.524 24 13.978 0.982 121.210
22 33 EuroRX8 RX-8 2'17.187 24 15641 1.663 119.740
23 36 SSMSRX8 RX8 2'18.292 23 16.746 1.105 118.783
24 45 z¥BoA $2000 2'19.269 23 17.723 0.977 117.950

Entry :125 Start :24




